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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-09-14 Selling Online: Modals 1 can/could/would. Modals 2 must/need to/have to/should 08:00:00 10:30:00 37  

 
2 

 
2023-09-21 

Companies: Tenses (Present simple, Present continuous tense, Simple Past and past continuous, 

 
Present perfect and past perfect 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
39 

 

 

3 2023-10-05 Marketing: - Ideas about marketing - Word partnerships 08:00:00 10:30:00 35  

4 2023-10-12 Planning Talking about future plans (plan, hope, expect, would like, want, going to) 08:02:09 10:30:00 34  

5 2023-10-19 Managing People: Verbs and Preposition; Reported Speech. 08:00:00 10:30:00 35  

6 2023-10-26 Products: - Adjectives for products - Passives - Conditionals 08:00:00 10:30:00 34  

 
7 

 
2023-11-02 

Retail banking: Appeal of the softer side of the business - Speed reading - Guessing words meaning from 
context 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
33 

 

 

8 2023-11-09 UTS 09:00:00 11:00:00 34  

 
9 

 
2023-11-23 

Cost effective route to create future managers. Comprehensive questions. Meaning and pronunciation of 
new words 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
33 

 

 

10 2023-11-30 Online Advertising: Reading Comprehension, Speed reading 08:00:00 10:30:00 33  



 
11 

 
2023-12-07 

GE Keeps Innovation under control; Reading Comprehension, Putting numbers in the correct order 

 
paragraph 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
32 

 

 

12 2023-12-14 Marketing: Investors adapt to consumer brands; Speed Reading, Answer-Questions Exercises 08:00:00 10:30:00 35  

 
13 

 
2023-12-21 

Ford Restructuring plan shift up to gear; Reading Comprehension,Rearange Ford's plan exercises, 

 
Correct words definition exercises 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
35 

 

 

14 2023-12-28 Review: Planning, Organizing, Actuating, and Controlling. 08:00:00 10:30:00 35  

15 2024-01-04 Kraft gives products healthy make over: reading comprehension, True - False question 08:00:00 10:30:00 35  

16 2024-01-11 UAS 09:00:00 11:00:00 35  

 

Ketua Program Studi, 

 
 
 

SUSANTI WIDHIASTUTI, Dr., M.M. 
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2023-09-14 
 

2023-09-21 
 

2023-10-05 
 

2023-10-12 
 

2023-10-19 
 

2023-10-26 
 

2023-11-02 
 

2023-11-09 
 

2023-11-23 
 

2023-11-30 
 

2023-12-07 
 

2023-12-14 
 

2023-12-21 
 

2023-12-28 
 

2024-01-04 
 

2024-01-11 
 

Jml 

1 2020511474 OKTAVIYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

2 2022522453 RIFQI ICHWANUL WAFA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 202305110126 RAHMA SABRIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

4 202305110127 SYFA FEBRI JUANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 202305110141 VIRDA NAULIANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 202305110150 INTAN ANANTIKA HAMDANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

7 202305110161 UFARA GHAIDA TSANIYAH H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H 15 

8 202305110174 SEPTIA KIRANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

9 202305110198 RIKE NANDA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

10 202305110202 CINDY NATASYA SINAGA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

11 202305110205 RIKA SIMAMORA H H H H H H H H A A A H H H H H 13 

12 202305110207 RAIHAN SALFI ALAMSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 202305110213 NAJWA JINGGA SALSABILA H H H A H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

14 202305110216 MUHAMMAD OKA ERSANO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

15 202305110217 MUTHI'AH ASMA' H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

16 202305110218 RIFKA NURMALA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 202305110223 OKTAVIANI WULANDARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 



18 202305110226 SEPY DWI DAMAYANTI A H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H 14 

19 202305110229 PRAMIDIA LUCKY OCTAVIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

20 202305110230 JESSICA NABILA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H 15 

21 202305110233 GEA NISA SEKAR ANJANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 202305110235 NAURA SYAILILLA MATAHARI EL -SABIQ H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

23 202305110238 SITI MULYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

24 202305110239 FANESA PUTRI RAMDANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

25 202305110257 EVA AZZAHRA CAESARY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

26 202305110269 MUHAMAD DAVI ALAMSYAH H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H 15 

27 202305110281 NABILA ANGRENI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

28 202305110300 NABILA INES SARASWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

29 202305110311 BERNADINO REALINO FARRELL H H H H H H H H A A H H H H H H 14 

30 202305110313 NARIYAH MAHARANI H H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H 15 

31 202305110314 SAHWA RAHMADANI H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H H 15 

32 202305110317 WIRNA NATALIA H H A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 

33 202305110319 HANA FARIKHA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

34 202305110333 DINA ALIFFIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

35 202305110339 VERINA PELICIA NAPITUPULU A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

36 202305110343 MEY ALAWIYAH WATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
           

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2020511474 OKTAVIYANI 100 82 90 94 90 A 

2 2022522453 RIFQI ICHWANUL WAFA 100 80 93 93 90 A 

3 202305110126 RAHMA SABRIA 100 82 75 92 86 A- 

4 202305110127 SYFA FEBRI JUANI 100 80 90 88 87 A- 

5 202305110141 VIRDA NAULIANA 100 82 92 92 90 A 

6 202305110150 INTAN ANANTIKA HAMDANI 100 83 88 93 90 A 

7 202305110161 UFARA GHAIDA TSANIYAH 94 80 88 88 86 A- 

8 202305110174 SEPTIA KIRANI 100 80 90 90 88 A- 

9 202305110198 RIKE NANDA PUTRI 100 80 88 90 88 A- 

10 202305110202 CINDY NATASYA SINAGA 100 82 92 93 90 A 

11 202305110205 RIKA SIMAMORA 81 80 90 93 87 A- 

12 202305110207 RAIHAN SALFI ALAMSYAH 100 84 92 90 90 A 

13 202305110213 NAJWA JINGGA SALSABILA 94 80 85 90 86 A- 

14 202305110216 MUHAMMAD OKA ERSANO 100 80 90 91 88 A- 

15 202305110217 MUTHI'AH ASMA' 100 80 88 90 88 A- 

16 202305110218 RIFKA NURMALA 100 80 87 90 87 A- 

17 202305110223 OKTAVIANI WULANDARI 100 80 88 92 88 A- 

18 202305110226 SEPY DWI DAMAYANTI 88 80 75 90 84 A- 



19 202305110229 PRAMIDIA LUCKY OCTAVIA 100 80 90 87 87 A- 

20 202305110230 JESSICA NABILA PUTRI 94 84 92 92 90 A 

21 202305110233 GEA NISA SEKAR ANJANI 100 80 90 90 88 A- 

22 202305110235 NAURA SYAILILLA MATAHARI EL -SABIQ 100 80 88 92 88 A- 

23 202305110238 SITI MULYANI 100 80 80 92 87 A- 

24 202305110239 FANESA PUTRI RAMDANI 100 84 90 91 90 A 

25 202305110257 EVA AZZAHRA CAESARY 100 82 90 93 90 A 

26 202305110269 MUHAMAD DAVI ALAMSYAH 94 80 88 90 87 A- 

27 202305110281 NABILA ANGRENI 100 80 90 90 88 A- 

28 202305110300 NABILA INES SARASWATI 100 83 90 93 90 A 

29 202305110311 BERNADINO REALINO FARRELL 88 83 92 94 90 A 

30 202305110313 NARIYAH MAHARANI 94 80 70 92 84 A- 

31 202305110314 SAHWA RAHMADANI 94 84 92 93 90 A 

32 202305110317 WIRNA NATALIA 13 0 0 0 2 E 

33 202305110319 HANA FARIKHA 100 80 90 85 86 A- 

34 202305110333 DINA ALIFFIA 100 80 88 90 88 A- 

35 202305110339 VERINA PELICIA NAPITUPULU 94 80 90 85 86 A- 

36 202305110343 MEY ALAWIYAH WATI 100 80 88 92 88 A- 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 


